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Stnr.

L53

L3

L38

L18

L23

L21

L37

L60

L34

L43

L50

L46

L56

L9

L36

L7

L24

L54

L59

L1

L2

L4

L5

L6

Teilnehmer

Paulik Christina
Ganzi Karl Heinz
Mdosinger Manfred
Tesar Lisa-Marie
Lapu Tamas
Duda Christian
Goltz Werner
Kormann Albert
Schaff Monika
Stefl Isabella
Posch Reinhard
Heinzel Markus
Hofeneder Roland
Tieber Claudia
PaRecker Pia
Paulik Christina
Barth Daniela
Kohl Michael
Lichtenauer Karl
Mandl-Mésinger Helene
Schwarzmann Susanne
Posch Reinhard
Mladek Eva

Greiner Alexander

4. Icebear Cup, Samstag -

LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L

Hund
Funny Girl
Crazy
Alice
Buddy
Perla
Xena

Ella Nutella
Malin
Merlin
Syclone
Bill

Bandit
Gee
Samantha
Mara
Happy
Bajos

Sali
Tweeny
Ro

One

Ayk

Cap

Sky

Open Jumping (29.02.2020)
Lange: 186m

Verein

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten
ORV HSV Donaustadt

VBSO

OGV Tulln

Keine Angabe

SVO OG 32 Korneuburg

OGV Moosburg-Tigring

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Donaustadt

SVO OG 32 Korneuburg

ORV HSV Donaustadt

Hundesport VBSO Méllersdorf
ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria
ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf
OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Union Konigstetten

ORV HSV Grafenwérth

OCBH Osterreichischer Club fir Britische Hitehunde

ORV HSV Donaustadt

VBSO

ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria
ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Grafenwérth

Normzeit: 50.000

F

VW

ZF

3.70

6.41

1.40

dognow

Richter: Savikko Seppo
Maxzeit: 80.000

Zeit

35.70

36.70

39.08

39.32

40.58

40.71

42.84

46.69

53.70

37.82

40.01

41.01

43.05

44.50

56.41

41.07

51.40

39.71

47.86

GF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

3.700

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

6.410

10.000

11.400

20.000

20.000

m/Sek Punkte

5.21

5.07

4.76

4.73

4.58

4.57

434

3.46

4.92

4.65

4.54

4.32

4.18

4.53

3.62

4.68
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4. Icebear Cup, Samstag - Open Jumping (29.02.2020) Richter: Savikko Seppo
LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L Lange: 186m Normzeit: 50.000 Maxzeit: 80.000

Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Punkte
L8 Kohl Michael Madog OCBH Osterreichischer Club fiir Britische Hitehunde DIS
L10 Hofeneder Roland Jacy ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria DIS
L13 Belko Sandra BAYou ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten DIS
L14 Bellingrath-Turscherl Marion Grietje ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten DIS
L15 Plenk Anna Nice ORV HSV Union Konigstetten DIS
L16 Kronus Paul Bessy ORV HSV - Wien - Hundeschule Breitenlee DIS
L17 Kleiter Miriam Pia ORV HSV Stockerau Nord Agility Funny Bones DIS
L19 GroRschmidt Andrea Roxy OGV Tulln DIS
L20 Geyer Christina Kira OGV Tulln DIS
L22 Gerevini Anja Edda OGV SHS Wien DIS
L25 Calisir-Furian Fatma Delta ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
L26 Schwarzmann Susanne Kiwi ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria DIS
L27 Mandl-Mésinger Helene Bendix VBSO DIS
L28 Veizer Josef Mogli ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
L29 Gartler-Rappold Karin Blue Shanell OGV Tulln DIS
L30 Fiegl Andrea Carlo ORV HSV Grafenwdérth DIS
L32 Ericson Anita Nanni ORV HSV Am Riederberg DIS
L33 Tieber Wolfgang Apple ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf DIS
L35 Eichinger Manuela Sia SVO 0G107 Steyr-Gleink DIS
L40 Lutz Caroline Yalla ORV HSV Grafenwoérth DIS
L41 Kupplent Astrid Zoe * INAKTIV * ORV HSV Ungerdorf DIS
L44 Schkutowa Gertrude Amy ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
L45 Lehnert Alexandra Blink OGV Hollabrunn DIS

L47 Passecker Regina Mo OGV Tulln DIS
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4. Icebear Cup, Samstag - Open Jumping (29.02.2020) Richter: Savikko Seppo
LK1, LK2, LK3, Oldies / L Lange: 186m Normzeit: 50.000 Maxzeit: 80.000

Rang  Stnr. Teilnehmer Hund Verein F VW ZF Zeit GF m/Sek Punkte
L48 Putz Alexandra Zero ORV HSV Ebreichsdorf West DIS
L49 Ganzi Karl Heinz Hype ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
L51 Mladek Eva Amber ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
L52 Greiner Alexander Le Bond ORV HSV Grafenwoérth DIS
L55 Tieber Claudia Yara ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf DIS
L57 Mandl-Mdésinger Helene Gin VBSO DIS
L58 Kurka Gerhard Elli ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
L61 Waldheisl Christa Orleane ORV HSV Union Kénigstetten DIS
L62 Veizer Josef Sam ORV HSV Donaustadt DIS
L63 Schwarzmann Susanne JoJo ASA - Australian Shepherd of Austria DIS
L31 Unger Erwin Luna OGV Tulin N.A.

L42 Ruzicska Martina Louie OGV HSC-Simmering N.A.



